Centriflow Plus EC
Technical data
General description.......................................................3
General survey chart .....................................................4
Design description
 Fan Impeller  ..............................................................5
 Inlet cone and supporting frame .............................5
 EC motor ....................................................................5

GPEC-3/GPEC-4-045 15,00
GPEC-3/GPEC-4-050 12,80
Ordering code
For fan and motor code please refer to the separate
fan/motor tables.
Accessories GPEZ/GPVZ -aa-00-ccc-d-3
aa =  type of accessory
ccc =  fan size
d =  1, supplied with fan, mounted
 0, supplied loose
3 = for GPEC-3/GPEC-4
GPEZ-09-00-ccc-1-3 Airflow sensor with four
GPVZ-09-00-ccc-1-3  measuring points
GPEZ-13-00-ccc-d-3 Inlet protective screen
(N/A for GPEC-4) d = 0, loose
   d = 1, mounted
GPEZ-21-00-ccc-d-3 Flexible connections, inlet
(N/A for GPEC-4)  d = 0, loose
   d = 1, mounted
GPEZ-42-00-ccc-d-3 Rubber antivibration
GPVZ-42-00-ccc-d-3 mountings
   d = version, see fan/
   motor table
GPEZ-60-00-ccc-d-3 Epoxy-powder painting, 60 μm,
GPVZ-60-00-ccc-d-3 colour RAL 7005 dark grey,
   impeller RAL 6029 green
GTLZ-86-00-0-0  Airflow transmitter
GPEZ-89-00-1-0  Voltage relay for running
   indication, for sizes 028-050.
Motor data
EC motor is an electronically commutated direct current
motor. Commutation means applying a current to the